

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 779/2019 & CM APPL Nos.38692-93/2019
DHAPO DEVI

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Satish Kumar Verma, Advocate.

versus

SHAH MOHAMMAD & ANR

..... Respondents

Through : None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

30.08.2019

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 06.09.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 30, 2019

VL