

\$~4

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 779/2019

DHAPO DEVI

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Satish Kumar Verma, Advocate

versus

SHAH MOHAMMAD & ANR

..... Respondents

Through : None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

06.09.2019

CM APPL No.38693/2019

Exemption allowed, subject to all just exceptions.

Application stands disposed of.

RFA 779/2019 & CM APPL No.38692/2019

List on 8th November, 2019.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

SEPTEMBER 06, 2019

VL