

\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RFA 779/2019 & CM APPL No.38692/2019
DHAPO DEVI

..... Appellant

Through : Mr.Satish Kumar Verma, Advocate.

versus

SHAH MOHAMMAD & ANR

..... Respondents

Through : Mr.F.Hasan, Advocate for R-1.

Ms.Radhika Goel, Advocate for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

% **12.02.2020**

The learned counsel for respondent no.2 says she has not received the copy of the paper book. Be supplied to her within a week from today.

List on 22.07.2020.

YOGESH KHANNA, J.

FEBRUARY 12, 2020

DV