



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 779/2019 and CM APPL.38692/2019**

DHAPO DEVI

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Sumit Srivastava, Adv. (through
v/c)

versus

SHAH MOHAMMAD & ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Faiyaz Hasan, Adv. for R-1
(through v/c)
Mr. Vipul Goel, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

01.03.2024

%

The court has not assembled today as the Hon'ble Judge is presiding
over a Tribunal constituted under the Unlawful Activities (Prevention) Act.

Renotify on 15.05.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 01, 2024/cl