



\$~28 to 30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 779/2019 & CM APPL. 38692/2019
DHAPO DEVIAppellant

versus

SHAH MOHAMMAD & ANRRespondents

+ RFA 1011/2019 & CM APPL. 10073/2020
SHAH MOHAMMADAppellant

versus

TALAT MUNIR & ANRRespondents

+ RFA 796/2019 & CM APPL. 39606/2019
TALAT MUNIRAppellant

versus

SHAH MOHAMMED & ANR.Respondents

Appearances:

Mr. F. Hassan, Mr. Nadeep Khan, Mr. Neerav Anand, Advocates for
appellant in item No. 29 and for R-1 in item Nos. 28 and 30.

Ms. Radhika Goel, Advocate for Talat Munir.

None for Dhapo Devi.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

29.10.2024

1. These are three connected appeals arising out of the same
judgment.



2. The appellant in RFA 779/2019 is unrepresented.
3. Learned counsel for the appellant in RFA 1011/2019 is requested to inform learned counsel for the appellant in RFA 779/2019 of the next date of hearing.
4. List on 04.02.2025.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

OCTOBER 29, 2024
‘Bhupi’/